AMENDMENT TO

RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 117–43 OFFERED BY MRS. MILLER OF ILLINOIS

Page 15, beginning line 18, strike "national origin, sexual orientation, or gender identity." and insert "or national origin."

Page 30, line 23, insert "and" at the end.

Page 31, strike lines 1 and all that follows through line 10.

Page 59, line 18, insert "and" after the semicolon.

Page 59, line 23, strike "; and" and insert a period.

Beginning page 59, strike line 24 and all that follows through page 60, line 7.

Page 109, beginning line 17, strike "national origin, sexual orientation, or gender identity." and insert "or national origin."

Page 170, line 21, insert "and" at the end.

Page 170, line 23, strike the second "; and" and insert a period.

Beginning page 170, strike line 24 and all that follows through page 171, line 5.

